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AZERBAIJAN 
 
Mr. Gadir Huseynov, Senior Project Manager, Investment Promotion Department, Azerbaijan 
Export and Investment Promotion Foundation (AZPROMO), Baku Business Center, 44, Neftchilar 
Ave., Baku, AZ1000, Tel: +99412-598-01-47/8, Fax: +99412-598-01-52, Email: 
ghuseynov@azpromo.az, ghuseynov@gmail.com   
 
 

BANGLADESH 
 
Mr. Md. Abdul Matin, Director, Board of Investment, Prime Ministry’s Office, Government of the 
People’s Republic of Bangladesh, Jibon Bima Tower, 10 Dilkusha C/A, Dhaka-1000, Tel: 88-02-
7173355, Fax: 88-02-9562312, Email: matin4909@yahoo.com 
 
 

BHUTAN 
 
Mr. Loknath Chapagai, Specialist, Department of Industry, Ministry of Economic Affairs, P.O. 
Box 141, Thimphu, Tel: 975-2-321 733, Fax: 975-2-321 796, Email: chapagai@druknet.bt, 
loknath19@hotmail.com, loknath190@gmail.com  

 
 

CAMBODIA 
 

Mr. Suon Sophal, Deputy Director, Public Relations and Investment Promotion Department, 
Council for the Development of Cambodia, Government Palace, Sisowat Quay, Wat Phnom, 
Phnom Penh, Tel: +855-70-758888, Fax: +855-23-427597, Email: sophalsuon@gmail.com, 
sophalsuon@online.com.kh   

 
 

KYRGYZSTAN 
 

Ms. Gulmira Kazmatova, Head of FDI Unit, Ministry of Economy and Antimonopoly Policy, 106, 
Chui Avenue, Bishkek, Tel: +996 312 620535, Email: g.kazmatova@gmail.com  
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LAO PEOPLE’S DEMOCRATIC REPUBLIC 
 

Mr. Houmpheng Souralay, Director General, Investment Promotion Department, Ministry of 
Planning and Investment, Souphanouvong Road, Vientiane, Tel: 856-21-215491, Fax: 856-21-
215491, Email: souralayh@hotmail.com  

 
 

MONGOLIA 
 
Mr. Javkhlanbaatar Sereeter, Director, Department of Foreign Investment Regulations and 
Registration Department, Ministry of Economic Development, Government Building, 11, Sambuu 
Street, Ulaanbaatar 211238, Tel: 976-11-310599, Fax: 976-11-324076, Email: 
javkhlan@investmongolia.com   
   

 
MYANMAR 

 
Mr. Aung Naing Oo, Director General, Directorate of Investment and Company Administration, 
Ministry of National Planning and Economic Development, Building No. 32, Yarza Thingaha Rd., 
Nay Pyi Taw, Myanmar, Tel: 95-67-406121, Fax: 95-67-406123, Email: majanoo@gmail.com 
 

 
NEPAL 

 
Mr. Janardan Gautam, Under Secretary, National Planning Commission’s Secretariat, Ministry of 
Industry, Singha Durbar, Kathmandu, Tel: 977-1-4155059, Fax: 977-1-4211700, Email: 
gautambaglung@yahoo.com, janardangautam2013@gmail.com 
 
 

TAJIKISTAN 
 

Mr. Hakim Kenjaev, Senior Specialist, State Committee on Investments and State Property 
Management of the Republic of Tajikistan, Dushanbe, Shotemur 27, Tel: +992-37-221 2992, 
Email: bahtiyor009@mail.ru 
 
Mr. Parviz Norov, Chief Specialist, Department of External Economic Cooperation, Ministry of 
Economic Development and Trade, Dushanbe, Tel: +992-37-2211284, Fax: +992-37-2278857, 
Email: medt.tj@inbox.ru 
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RESOURCE PERSONS 
 
Mr. Michael Ewing-Chow, Associate Professor, WTO Chair, Faculty of Law, National University 
of Singapore, Singapore, Email: lawmec@nus.edu.sg  
 
Mr. Stephen Olson, Managing Director, Asia, Economic Strategy Institute, Washington, D.C. 
20007, U.S.A., Email: solson@econstrat.org  
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ESCAP SECRETARIAT 
 
 

TRADE AND INVESTMENT DIVISION 
 
Mr. Ravi Ratnayake, Director, Trade and Investment Division, UNESCAP, Rajadamnern Avenue, 
Bangkok 10200, Tel: 662 288 1902, Fax: 662 288 1027, Email: ratnayaker@un.org 
 
Mr. Marc Proksch, Chief, Private Sector and Development Section, Trade and Investment 
Division, UNESCAP, Tel: 662 288 1680, Fax: 662 288 1026, Email: proksch.unescap@un.org    
 
Mr. Joong-Wan Cho, Chief, Trade Policy Section, Trade and Investment Division, UNESCAP, 
Tel: 662 288 2077, Fax: 662 288 1027, Email: choj@un.org  
  
Mr. Yann Duval, Acting Chief, Trade Facilitation Section, Trade and Investment Division, 
UNESCAP, Tel: 662-288 2252, Fax: 662-288 1027, Email: duvaly@un.org 
 
Ms. Mia Mikic, Economic Affairs Officer, Trade Policy Section, Trade and Investment Division, 
UNESCAP, Tel: 662 288 1410, Email: mikic@un.org  
 
Mr. Masato Abe, Economic Affairs Officer, Private Sector and Development Section, Trade and 
Investment Division, UNESCAP, Tel: 662-288-1483, Fax: 662-288-1026, Email: abem@un.org  
 
Ms. Avantika Pandeya, Economic Affairs Officer, Private Sector and Development Section, Trade 
and Investment Division, UNESCAP, Tel: 662-288-1428, Fax: 662-288-1026, Email:  
pandeyaa@un.org  
 
Ms. Heini A. Salonen, Associated Economic Affairs Officer, Private Sector and Development 
Section, Trade and Investment Division, UNESCAP, Tel: 662 288-1427, Fax: 662 288-1026, 
Email: salonen@un.org  
 
Mr. Fabian Suwanprateep, Consultant, Private Sector and Development Section, Trade and 
Investment Division, UNESCAP, Tel: 66-2-288 1423, Email: suwanprateep@un.org  
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ENVIRONMENT AND DEVELOPMENT DIVISION 

 
Ms. Marit Nilses, Environmental Affairs Officer, Environment and Development Policy Section, 
Environment and Development Division, UNESCAP, Tel: 662-288 1432, Email: nilsesm@un.org 
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